JINDAL ALUMINIUM LIMITED

BHIWADI DIVISION

SP-2/333, RICCO INDUSTRIAL AREA,, BHIWADI,
ALWAR-301019
BHIWADI , BHIWADI - 3
RAJASTHAN . INDIA

19

ORDER FINALISATION SHEET

FORMAT ' JAL/R&E/PUR/F/03

RefNo:  OF220600235 Ref Date: 03-Jun-2022 Page 1 of 2
SLNo. IndentNo &  Date Indent Value Item Code Items Required Quantity Unit
1 DI1220500590 21-May-2022 20000.00 08400462 SUPPLY OF EARTH STATION USING G.I PLATE/ PIPE EARTH RESISTANCE 2.00 NOS
ELECTRICAL SHOULD BE BELOW-1 OHMS, MAN & MATERIAL SUPPLY & COMMISSIONING
MAINTENANCE TO BE DONE BY PARTY
2 DI220500590 21-May-2022 16000.00 08400463 SUPPLY OF EARTH STATION USING COPPER PLATE/PIPE EARTH 2.00 NOS
ELECTRICAL RESISTANCE SHOULD BE BELOW-1 OHMS, MAN & MATERIAL SUPPLY &
MAINTENANCE COMMISSIONING TO BE DONE BY PARTY
SLNo Items Required For
1 USED FOR 1250KVA DG SET-2 INSTALLATION
2 USED FOR 1250KVA DG SET-2 INSTALLATION
We have floated enquiries to various parties and received quotation(s) as indicated below
SLNo Vendor Code Name City Phone No Mobile No. Qtn(s). Recd
Enquiry No : EN220600232 Enquiry Date : 03-Jun-2022 CCNo: CC220600213 CC Date: 03-Jun-2022
1 P5593 PEENAK ELECTRICALS SERVICES ALWAR 9983301233 9983301233 Y
SLNo. _ Selected Supplier Code / Name (s) Item Description Quantitv Unit
Rate Discount P&F IGST CGST SGST Others Gross Amount Input tax Credit Net Amount Net Unit Last Rate Del Days
Rate Last Date
Party Name
P5593 PEENAK ELECTRICALS SERVICES
1 SUPPLY OF EARTH STATION USING G.| PLATE / PIPE EARTH RESISTANCE SHOULD BE BELOW-1 OHMS, MAN & MATERIAL SUPPLY & COMMISSIONING TO 2.000 NOS
BE DONE BY PARTY
11500.000 9.00% 9.00% 0.00 27140.00 4140.00 23000.00 11500.00 7
GST
2 SUPPLY OF EARTH STATION USING COPPER PLATE/PIPE EARTH RESISTANCE SHOULD BE BELOW-1 OHMS, MAN & MATERIAL SUPPLY & COMMISSIONING 2.000 NOS
TO BE DONE BY PARTY
46500.000 9.00% 9.00% 0.00 109740.00 16740.00 93000.00 46500.00 7
GST
Payment Term:- 20% ADVANCE AND BALANCE AFTER RECIVED METERIAL
Price Bas Free On Road-OUR WORKS AT BHIWADI by Road
Other Conditions:-
0 G Total OFS Value :- 136880.00 20880.00 116000.00
Conclusion :- APPROVED OFS ATTACHED
Date:-  03-Jun-20:
Hence it is proposed to place an order on M/s:
PEENAK ELECTRICALS SERVICES ALWAR
ABHISHEK GARG

Prepared By ABHISHEK GARG

\ 7

ﬁﬁ %&orna By

Approved By_~" \ \
[Prede TPl ehal o Vil nenl LAY oy OIS TOWATLS [Ch DG SL RS 1) QBblisled
i - Sanale ; M7 Ny pore 0 <t My

2l

[1

A



